PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Gaudium Major OD

- ceiling surface-mount luminaire
- full spectrum luminaire

Material

Colour
Dimmensions

IP Class

Weight

Voltage

Total Power
Electronic Ballast
Total Lamp Luminous Flux
Lamp Socket
Number of Lamps
Lamp Power
Lamp Type

Lamp Flux

Lamp Life

Spare Lamp Code
Lamp Ra

Lamp Tcp

Lamp Ac

P20

230V, 50 Hz
96 W

YES

6800 Im
G5

4

24 W

T5

4x 1700 Im
24000 h
FTHO6524
93

6500 K

99



